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
530 Davis St., Evanston Gre. 1080
316 Park Ave., Glencoe Glencoe 13
404 Green Bay Rd. KenlNnrth 228

111LTN16-lte

Modest Cotintrv Home
TWO-STORY ZMISSION ;TYPE 6-IROOM

bouse with % acre of ground. Studio
living noom, 2 tile baths, oil heat. att.
garage, awninged. In Thornbury Vil-
lage ni*. Libentyville, bouse cost $22.000.
Owner will sacrifice for $9,500-$1,000
cash.

NORTH WESTERN
REALTY & BUILDING CO.

528 Davis Street University 9500
111LTN16-ltc

ALMOST AN ACRE BEAUÏTIFULLylandscaped.. Charming house noar
lake. 5 bdrms., -3 baths, hoated slpg.
porch, library, recreation room, oil ht.,
2. car garage. $30.000.. RentaI $125.

A lovely English Brick, 5 bdrms.. 51
baths, brkfst. room, library, oul ht., elec.1
refrig., 2 car heated gar. $32,000. Ren-
tai. $200.
Mrs. Lang Wînnetka 11941

l1lLTNI6-ltp

EAST WINNET'IK.-x
COZY AND COMPACT SMALL HO USE.

3 bedrnis., Ige. lîv rm., oil ht. 2-car1
.htd. gar., Wooded: lot. $11.000.

SMITH & GOSS l
725 Elm St. Winnetka 3500

111L1ý6-ltp

CUT TO $8,500
SO R M ER LY $21.000. MUST' SELL.
Most ttttrac. 6 Ige. rmns., Sun pch.

East side. Great bargain.
MRS. FULLER& WM. PICIkARD

746 EIm Street Winnetka 3722 c
11ILTN16-lte

IN NEXT 30 DAYS I MUST SELL AT
big sacrifice or, exehange for amalen

NJorth Shore. My 8 rm., 3 bath, new,brick and atone, 2 car gar.. 176 Fuller
Lane, Winnetka. Ph. Winnetka 1048.

___________________ 11LTN16-ltp

MODERN 5 ROOM COLONIAL HOUSE
and sun porch. Gas heat, refrigena-

tion, garage. $6.000. 1.,000 cash. Write
A-146, Box 40. Wllmette, 111.

111LTN16-Itp

OPEN FOR INSPECTION
731 BLUFF STREET, GLENCOE

2 TO 6 SUNDAY, AUG. 26
TfRUE BRICK COLONIAL
Owvner-built, 5 bedrms., 3 baths, sun and

slp. pchs., recreation rin., oil heat,
2--car gar. HaIt acre superbiy wooded,
landscaped grounds. Rare formaI and
rock gardon. Near schools and transp.
Priced to seli.

HEINSEN REALTY CO.
660 Conter (W. R. R. Ave.) Winn. 254

IlLTN16-ltp

$8,500
Justthe smaîl comfortable home you

have been lnoking for. Nice yard, lots
of trees, low taxes, economical to main-
tain. Located in east Wilmette, 6 rooms,
2-car garage. Also for rent at $75 per
mo. Caîl Mrs.. Hollister.

THE BILLS REALTY, hic..
529 Davis -St., Evanston

Greenleaf 1166 Wilmette 3740
IllLTN16-1teý

ONE 0F EVANSTON*s REALLY FINE
brick homos at a barEzain price. 10

lovely rooma, 3 baths, llbrany, recrea-
tion room, oil heat, 2 car gar. About y
acre. Will accept smaîl trade.

SMART & GOLEE, Ine.
1564, Sherman, Ave. University 0283

__________ 11LTN16-ltc
<i-X R0OiM, STUCCO BUNGALOW
corner wooded lot, 3 bedrooms, 3e

porches, near, transportation, no assess-
monts, needs painting and decorating,
pnice $6,500-call at 718. Vernon Avenue,
Glencoe. 111LTN16-ltc
7 RMS., 1 BATH, TOI. AÂND LAV.-ON1

lst floor., Convenient location. Easy
terms. $7,000.

L. C, ODH REALTY CO.
933 ILinden Avenue Winnetka 115

111L16-1t
6 ---- ROO ýMS-$7 ý,5010 ý t

Nôrth, Evanston. In very. good condi-
tion. Slping. porch, sun porch, H. W.

H., gar. Close to achîs. and transp:
Mn. Flood, Wilmette 608. 111LTN16-1tc

WANTED TO BUY-HOiJSES

WANTED)
WiE HAVE INQUIRIES. FOR MOD-

ern homes, 6-8 roorus, ranging in
pnices up to $15.000. If you desire t6
selI your pnoperty, please sce us at
once.

Il.McGUIRE & ORR
530 Davis St. Gre. 1080.04 Green Bay Rd. Kenilworth 228-
316 Park Ave., Glencoe (1ipnene 12

113LTN16-Itc
p*

FOR RENTr-SUMMEJR COTTAGES
FOR RENT BEGINNINO SEPT. 2nd.

Lake Beulah, W.18. 4 nm. furnlshed-
cottage ' $10 week; screened ln porch;
11replace; nowboat. Phono Wllmette
824-J. 116-A-LTN16-ltp

FOR SALEL-HOUSES

North Shore's
BEST VALUES

Priced to Sel!,
EVANSTON

Weil built 5 rm. bungalow, price.
$7,000.

EVANSTON
New lovely 7 room brick, 2%
baths. Investment $29.000, price
$20,000.

KENILW'ORTH
Attractive 9 room brick,* 3 baths.
Investment e~0,000, price $32,500.

WILMETTE
6 room brick- home on. quiet
woodod street. Investinent $15,-
000, price $9,000.

WINNETKA
Charming brick 7 rm.,2 bath
home. Must sacrifice. Invest-
ment $24,000, price $13,000.
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